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Region 1 (SE):
Mike Peteson
C: 612-505-1819

Michael.R.Peterson@state.mn.us

Region 2 (NE):

Roy Holmes

0: 218-327-4496

C: 218-259-2221
Roy.Holmes@state.mn.us

Region 3 (NW):

Heather Winkleblack

C: 218-766-2301
Heather.Winkleblack@state.mn.us

Region 4 (WC):

Lisa Dumont
0:320-232-2023
C:320-429-0348
Lisa.A.Dumont@state.mn.us

Region 5 (SW):

Mark Marcy

C: 612-619-6115
Mark.Marcy@state.mn.us

Region 6 (Metro):

Jeanna Hayes
0:651-201-7438

C: 320-428-3184
Jeanna.Hayes@state.mn.us
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HSEM Regional Program Coordinators

Region 1 RPC - Southeast

Mike Peterson
C: 612-505-1819
Michael.R.Peterson@state.mn.us

Region 2 RPC - Northeast

Roy Holmes
O: 218-327-4496 C: 218-259-2221
Roy.Holmes@state.mn.us

Region 3 RPC - Northwest

Heather Winkleblack
C: 218-766-2301
Heather.Winkleblack@state.mn.us

COUNTIES

¢ Blue Earth
e Dodge

e Faribault
¢ Fillmore
e Freeborn
e Goodhue
e Houston
e Le Sueur
e Mower

¢ Nicollet

e Olmsted
¢ Rice

e Steele

e Wabasha
e Waseca
¢ Winona

COUNTIES
o Aitkin

e Carlton

e Cass

e Cook

e Crow Wing

e |tasca

e Kanabec

¢ Koochiching
e Lake

e Pine

e St Louis

COUNTIES

e Becker

e Beltrami

o Clay

e Clearwater
e Hubbard

¢ Kittson

e Lake of the Woods
e Mahnomen
e Marshal

e Norman

e Pennington
e Polk

e Red Lake
e Roseau

Region 4 RPC — West Central

Lisa Dumont
0O: 320-232-2023 C: 320-428-3184
Lisa.A.Dumont@state.mn.us

Region 5 RPC - Southwest

Mark Marcy
C: 612-619-6115
Mark.Marcy@state.mn.us

Region 6 RPC - Metro

Jeanna Hayes
O: 651-201-7438 C: 320-428-3184
Jeanna.Hayes@state.mn.us

COUNTIES

e Benton

¢ Big Stone
e Douglas
e Grant

o Kandiyohi
e Meeker

e Mille Lacs
e Morrison
e Otter Tall
e Pope

e Stearns

e Stevens
e Swift

e Todd

e Traverse
e Wadena
e Wilkin

o Wright

COUNTIES

e Brown

e Chippewa

e Cottonwood
e Jackson

e Lac Qui Parle
e Lincoln

e Lyon

e Martin

e McLeod

e Murray

e Nobles

¢ Pipestone

e Redwood

e Renville

e Rock

¢ Sibley

¢ \Watonwan

¢ Yellow Medicine

COUNTIES

e Anoka

e Carver

e Chisago

e Dakota

e Hennepin

e |santi

e Ramsey

e Scott

e Sherburne
¢ Washington
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